
Volleyball Box Score
2025-26 Women's Volleyball

Baylor vs SMU (08/30/2025 at Maravich Center)

Baylor
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHE421 53

1 ...000. 1.0.5 . .4 9 ..128Kreck, Harley
2 2..16742 16.085 15 1. 5 ....Warren, Bailey
7 4..11118 12.055 7 13 . ..3.Davis, Victoria
8 ...000. 0.0.5 . .3 7 ...29Denney, Bri

10 51.25016 10.535 7 .. 1 ....Essix, Gabrielle
12 ...1437 1.0.2 1 .. . ....Warren, Brielle
16 ...16724 8.045 8 .. 2 ....Carroll, Grace
17 1..28938 17.555 16 .2 5 ..1.McCurdy, MJ
20 6..30333 18.055 15 .. 3 ....Bibinbe, Manuela
22 ...000. 1.0.5 . 11 26 ..13Madison, Morgan L L LL L

26 ...000. 3.0.5 . 11 4 ..33Ulufatu, Tehani
...000. 0.0.. 1. . ....TEAM

181.219178 88.0305 69 514 62 ..963

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

720 .342 14-25381 56%

417 .361 18-27362 66%

813 .156 15-22323 68%

712 .106 13-25474 52%

47 .120 10-15255 66%

1 432 5

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 10.0

SET SCORES Team records:

SMU
Baylor

26 26 22 25 15

24 21 132528 1-1, 0-0

2-0, 0-0

(2)
(3)

SMU
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHE421 53

1 4..32153 27.075 24 .4 16 .11.Jones, Malaya
2 ...000. 0.0.4 . 1. 2 ...1Frazee, Sarah
3 1..4005 3.5.4 2 2. 1 ..1.Rogers, Kennedi
4 ..-.3333 0.015 . 32 3 ...1Wilburn, Christa
5 ...000. 1.0.5 . .1 . ..1.Batenhorst, Casey
9 32.7504 7.5.5 3 .. 14 ..153Carlson, Averi

12 71.2508 8.525 4 .. 1 ....Newsome, Natalia
13 ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ....Lamirand, Jentry
14 ...000. 0.0.5 . .. 14 ...6Schilling, Jordyn L L LL L

15 2.-.03826 5.055 4 .1 2 ....Scheer, Madison
20 ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ....Croft, Maggie
21 62.50010 12.025 7 .. 1 ....Anyanwu, Favor
42 31.32646 24.565 21 22 12 ..13Livings, Jadyn

...000. 0.0.. 1. . ....TEAM
266.271155 89.0235 65 910 66 .1564

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

215 .419 15-25311 60%

518 .351 17-27372 62%

57 .087 15-25233 60%

714 .194 13-21364 61%

411 .250 10-13285 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 19.0

Site: Baton Rouge, La. (Maravich Center)
Date: 08/30/2025     Attend: 67          Time: 2:51
Referees: William Stanley, Nikki Kathol, Stephanie Tobison, Paul
Sullins

5421 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 12 34 9 34

12044 31


